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Foglio delle risposte

PRIMA PARTE

1 ¢ entrata

2 ha detto

3 ha chiesto

4 portava

5 ha risposto
6 ha detto

7 sta

8 ¢

9 era

10 cisono

11 ha detto

12 haprovati
13 SO

14  ha consigliato
15 sono passate
16  hatrovato
17  Ha provato
18 ¢ rimasta

19  hadetto

20 sta

21 cercavo

22 hovisto

23 harisposto
24 portava

25 ¢ entrata

26  ritorno

27  delle quattro

[\
o0

attimo



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

orario
supplemento
totale
valido
convalidare
multa
convalidare
cassette
cambiare
diretto
binario
orario

soldi

resto

di

a

a

a

di

n

di

per

da

a

n

per

al
sul
del
10



62 3

63 12
64 5
65 6
66 1
67 8
68 4
89 2
70 9
SECONDA PARTE
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VEro

10 vero

11 falso
12 falso
13 falso
14  falso
15  falso.
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